Panels on Pages, LLC, PoP!-Cast Network (PCN) Cast Member Contract
I,, herby commit to act as a PoP!-Cast Network Cast Member as part of the PoP!-Cast Network, a division of Panels On Pages, LLC. I agree to uphold the name of Panels On Pages, LLC, by agreeing to the below stipulations and requirements of myself as a PoP!-Cast Network Cast Member as a part of the PoP!-Cast Network, a division of Panels On Pages, LLC. Panels On Pages, LLC reserves the right to amend to, omit from, or dissolve this contract at their discretion.
1. By signing this document, you commit to appearing on (PCN SHOW NAME) as part of the PoP!-Cast Network (PCN), to Panels on Pages, LLC., and are hereby considered a "PoP!-Cast Network (PCN) Cast Member".
1. During this commitment, you agree to disclose any arrangements or like opportunities with competing or similar sites. Content created exclusively for PanelsOnPages.com cannot be reused for other outlets without prior consent from Panels on Pages, LLC.
2. As a PCN Cast Member, you agree to abide by the Panels on Pages, LLC Code of Conduct.
3. As a PCN Cast Member, you will be expected to contribute to PCN Locker Room and (PCN SHOW NAME) Locker Room conversations.
4. As a PCN Cast Member, you are encouraged to promote your show, other PCN shows, and PanelsOnPages.com articles on your Facebook and Twitter.
5. As a PCN Cast Member, you are encouraged to participate and instigate discussion via the PanelsOnPages.com Forums.
6. As a PCN Cast Member, you are encouraged to seek out interviews, professional relationships, and sponsorships for PanelsOnPages.com and the PoP!-Cast Network.
7. As a PCN Cast Member, you will be afforded a one-time percentage finders-fee for any sponsorships you acquire for Panels on Pages, LLC and the PoP!-Cast Network.
8. As a PCN Cast Member, any and all Press Pass requests under the heading of Panels on Pages, LLC, must first be approved by Panels on Pages, LLC before being submitted.
9. As a PCN Cast Member, if attending a PoP! Event or PoP!-covered Convention (under a Panels on Pages, LLC Press Pass), you are expected to be on the clock for Panels on Pages, LLC (schedule and availability permitting).
10. As a PCN Cast Member, you commit to a Non-Disclosure Agreement in regards to Panels on Pages, LLC intellectual property, business dealings, and PCN Locker Room and (PCN SHOW NAME) Locker Room discussions.
By signing this contract, I,, as a PoP!-Cast Network Cast Member as part of the PoP!-Cast Network, a division of Panels On Pages, LLC, agree to the above stipulations.
Signature
Printed Name
Date